
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 4060 11896 0 15955 4060 11896 0 15955 10274 8159 0 18433 10274 8159 0 18433 184507 273526 0 458033 0 0% 0%

2 0 7395 0 7395 4060 19291 0 23350 12418 5459 0 17877 22692 13618 0 36310 172089 275461 0 447550 0 0% 0%

3 12138 7969 0 20107 16198 27259 0 43457 13312 4774 0 18086 36004 18392 0 54396 170916 278656 0 449572 0 0% 0%

4 3967 7442 0 11409 20165 34702 0 54867 10738 5870 0 16608 46742 24262 0 71004 164145 280228 0 444373 0 0% 0%

5 3915 7761 0 11676 24080 42463 0 66543 6953 7278 0 14231 53695 31540 0 85235 161107 280712 0 441818 0 0% 0%

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.07.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 190722 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 269789 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL & CCL

Page 1 of 2

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of July 2020 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio

0 0



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18433 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17877 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18086 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16608 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14231 0% 0%

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.07.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 190722 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 269789 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 2 of 2

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of July 2020

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio

0 0 0


