												SI	ECL Coal Stat	us Report for the	month of	July 2020											
	Monthly Coal Requisition					Daily Coal received				Cumulative Coal Received				Daily Coal Cons	sumption			Cumulative Coal (		Closing Ba	lance		Alternate Sources' % Usage of altern				
Date	SECL (Run-of-Mine)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	Total SECL SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GC Coal)	V CIL Imp.	Total	coal consumption for the day	sources' coal w.r.t. SECL coal	Blending Ratio		
а	b	с	d	e = b+c+d	f	g	h	j= f+g+h	j	k	1	m = j+k+l	n	o	р	q=n+o+p	r	s	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	х	y= v+w+x	z	aa = z/q	bb = z/(z+q)
1					4060	11896	0	15955	4060	11896	0	15955	10274	8159	0	18433	10274	8159	0	18433	184507	273526	0	458033	0	0%	0%
2					0	7395	0	7395	4060	19291	0	23350	12418	5459	0	17877	22692	13618	0	36310	172089	275461	0	447550	0	0%	0%
3					12138	7969	0	20107	16198	27259	0	43457	13312	4774	0	18086	36004	18392	0	54396	170916	278656	0	449572	0	0%	0%
4	_				3967	7442	0	11409	20165	34702	0	54867	10738	5870	0	16608	46742	24262	0	71004	164145	280228	0	444373	0	0%	0%
5	1				3915	7761	0	11676	24080	42463	0	66543	6953	7278	0	14231	53695	31540	0	85235	161107	280712	0	441818	0	0%	0%
7	4																										
8	1					+	1														1	-					<del>                                     </del>
9	_							+															+				
10	1					+																					
11																											
12																											
13																											
14																											
15																											
16			0	0																							
17																											
18	4					-																	-				$\vdash$
19 20	_					1	1	1															+				$\vdash$
20	4					+	-	-															+				$\vdash$
22	-							+																			$\vdash$
23	-																										$\vdash$
24								1													1						
25																							1				
26	1																										
27																											
28																											
29																											
30							1																				
31																											1

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.07.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 190722 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 269789 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL & CCL

	Dail	y / Monthly C	oal Requisition		Daily Coal received				Cumulative Coal Received					Daily Coal Co	nsumption		(	Cumulative Coa	al Consumption		Closing Balance				SECL domestic+CIL	% Usage of alternate	
ate	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Total Imported coal consumption for the day		
а	b	c	d	e=b+c+d	f	g	h	i=f+g+h	j	k	1	m=j+k+l	n	0	р	q=n+o+p	r	s	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	×	y=v+w+x	z	aa=q/z	bb=q/(q+
1					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18433	0%	0%
2					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17877	0%	0%
3					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18086	0%	0%
4					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16608	0%	0%
5					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14231	0%	0%
6																											
7																											
3																											
9																											
11																											-
12																											-
13																											-
14																											-
15																											1
16	0		0	0																							-
17																											
18																											
9																											
0																											
1																											
2																											
3																											
4																											
!5																											
16																											
27																											
28																											
29																											
30																											<u> </u>
31		estic Commeci																							1		

Page 2 of 2